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Tracy Harrington
Manager
540-899-4161

	Fredericksburg Field Office
Tracy Harrington
Manager
Main line-540-899-4161

Fredericksburg DSS
Kerri Friedman, Counselor
540-376-3443	
Kerri.Friedman@dars.virginia.gov

Spotsylvania DSS
Liz Kelly, Counselor
540-376-3442
Elizabeth.Kelly@dars.virginia.gov

King George DSS
Romanayah Hughes, Counselor
540-376-3445
Romanayah.Hughes@dars.virginia.gov

Stafford County DSS
Erin Hudgins, Counselor
540-376-3446
Erin.Hudgins@dars.virginia.gov

Caroline County DSS
Romanayah Hughes, Counselor
540-376-3445
Romanayah.Hughes@dars.virginia.gov
	Culpeper Field Office
Tiffany Jenkins
Manager
Main line -540 829-7360

Culpeper County DSS
Pat Darr, Counselor
540 727-3258
Pat.Darr@dars.virginia.gov

Orange County DSS
Pat Darr, Counselor
540 727-3258
Pat.Darr@dars.virginia.gov

Rappahannock County DSS
LaSonya Jackson, Counselor
540 317-4217
LaSonya.Jackson@dars.virginia.gov

Fauquier County DSS
LaSonya Jackson, Counselor
540 317-4217
LaSonya.Jackson@dars.virginia.gov

Madison County DSS
Nikki Thompson, Counselor
540 727-3261
Nikki.Thompson@dars.virginia.gov
	Warsaw Field Office
Tracy Harrington
Manager
Main line-804-333-4386

King William DSS
King and Queen County DSS
Essex County DSS
Middlesex County DSS
Jacqueline Samuel, Counselor
(804)-333-3176
Jacqueline.Samuel@dars.virginia.gov


Westmoreland DSS
Richmond County DSS
Northumberland County DSS
Lancaster County DSS
Stephanie Brown, Counselor
(804)-333-1717
Stephanie.Brown@dars.virginia.gov



